ACF

ACF

06 1.0

0.2

0.2 06 1.0

0.4

Observed
: e -~ = = =~ =~ = = = = = % e
_________________ T —
T T T T
0 50 100 150
Lag
Seasonal
7 -I_I' MJ“;! i_|| ||I_|' ]Hir :||| |||:|||_|_ "_||:||| ,":-
- |M “ T T
0 50 100 150

Lag

ACF

ACF

1.0

0.6

0.2

1.0

0.6

-0.2 0.2

Trend

I I I I
0 50 100 150

Lag

Remainder

0 50 100 150

Lag



